[ Fake rate vs normalized x? | [ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? | [ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

v T g e ——— 00— +0.01F :
> e S Lo - S S S N = E :
g I %.009F %.009F -
@ [ g Tk P :
S ool %.008F ®.008F :
g O p E o F :
X - C o .
s L 9.007F D.007E .
[ o E a F :
0.6k .006F 0.006F ;
I “0.005F 0.005F- f
ot i L EHL AT 0.004F 0.004f
IR Y I I 0.003F 0.003F ;
O At I Al ol | 0002 0.002F E
Lo 0.001F 0.00TF++ieeedeeesienniiens R R A SRR
PR RS VUU U VS FUSH P TUVE RO I POV o Qe e o
T 3 o N b b N N 1 N T r T r N N N N N N N N
i< |||. SRR & 5 @ o x :
1 8 8 0 i 0 5 ERchacindh Aadtthe 05 ------- 0.5 -a
M P | TR
% 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 © 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

track x2 track x2 track x2
—— _7.JCMSSW_13_72_X_2023-05-08-2300/STC/DQM_TT_mKFIt-DQM_New132
Fake rate vs. DQM_TT___mkFit-DQM_newfastPlus132

0.8

0.7
0.6F
0.5 i)

0.4

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


